Albion Park: 09 May 2024
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Garrard's Horse and Hound

NOV 520m
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R3 Rexel Handicap
10:31 | 5th Grade 520m
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Sky Racing
Free For All 710m

NAME

| B2

LI
i

Blue Hornet
Blue D

Amendola
Blue D

VaIEoIiceIIa

Black B

Spot On Harper

Black

B

Pursuer

Black

B

B

Kushti Bok

Black

Scin

3
4
5
E BFIIarcskt Picked

D

tillate (SCR)

», Hidden Agenda

,/9; Black D

(into 8)

110] Zipping Luda (SCR)

TRAINER

Cecil Druery
Cyndie Elson

Bob Giltinan
Sandra Hunt
Chris Brydon
Tom Tzouvelis
Raymond Burman

Claude Dacey

Jason Bloomfield

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Ned Snow
Selena Zammit
Jacob Northfield
Cyndie Elson
Travis Elson
Gregory Brennan

Brent Kline

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Tom Tzouvelis
Tony Zammit
Gregory Brennan
Tom Tzouvelis
Tim Britton

John Mccarthy
Tom Tzouvelis
Tony Short

Jedda Cutlack

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1656  31.04
3435 30.31
7422  30.74
167 30.42
3143 30.67
2312 30.27
321 30.31
2224 30.29
7647  31.15

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST4  BESTT/D
5274  30.57
2411 NBT
121 30.13
4411 30.18
2635  30.15
3634  30.08
6312  30.38
8322 3041

PRIZE MONEY $15,100

$9.8K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

$3K-$1.5K-$750
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3413 41.81
1113 42.12
1311 41.55
5212 42.00
3175 41.90
8841 41.73
4127 42.37
1174 41.86
4736 41.85
7556 42.92

N

.com.au

R2 Rosewood Veterinary Service
19:10 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME

Tagovalloa
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Box 1 Photography
5th Grade 520m

NAME

Dar|

Ou

Hu

Da

Du

o[ ~ i o BN ~ RECE O ) |

R6
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Scarlatti

k Bdl B

Aidan's Queen
Black B

r Opals

Black D

Jewel Bee
Black B

Vacant Box

sh Hush

Black D

sh Express

Black D

ffman

Brindle D

Tab

3rd/4th Grade 520m

NAME

Black

Spri

Brind

Obli

Black

Hell
Black

EHBWHU’I’E’IH

I'm Peakin'

D

ngtime Rose
leB

Cincinnati Lana

Black B

Rapld Ripple
Black D
Tarawi Moo
Black B

Blazing Smoke
Blue Fwn' D

%ing Warren

%Cyndie

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Jamie Hosking
Raymond Burman
Tammy Hancock
Craig Cassidy
John Mccarthy
Travis Elson

Kerri-Lyn Harkness

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Travis Elson
Gregory Stella

Raymond Burman

Tony Apap
Martina Kirillidis

Jedda Cutlack

TRAINER

Jedda Cutlack
Sean Galloway
Cyndie Elson
Michael Lalicz
Denise Robinson
Renald Attard
Cyndie Elson

Cyndie Elson

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

5113

6286

7687

8613

1121

5316

3146

7424

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.00

30.31

30.26

30.25

30.14

30.58

30.11

30.17

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

6535

1434

1551

5432

1175

7284

2233

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.07

30.07

29.83

30.09

30.84

30.04

29.83

PRIZE MONEY $10,800

$7K-$2.1K -

LAST 4

7222

1554

3657

2242

2141

1225

6643

8414

$1K - $540

BEST T/D

30.11

30.06

29.87

29.87

29.97

29.95

30.20

30.03
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Albion Park: 09 May 2024

R7 Borgbet Tipping Service
Best 8 520m

20:59

NAME
Mr. Springtime
Black Dp 8
Villante

Black D

Seaton Key
Black D

Modern Swinger

BEER -0« B3

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

TRAINER

Sharyn Jackson
Chris Brydon

Michael Lalicz

LAST 4

2133

1156

3321

5111

1114

2555

2124

2441

BEST T/D

29.92

29.95

29.93

30.50

29.58

30.10

29.79

29.87

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

Brindle D Eric Conroy
Cyndie's Cyndie )
Black B Cyndie Elson
Dino Way . .
Fawn D Michael Lalicz
Magistrate
Black D Gregory Stella
Cluster )
Red Fwn D Selena Zammit
RO Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge
21:40 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME TRAINER
Mumma's Brew )

Blue B Travis Elson

= Obliging Hope

2= Black% g riop Cyndie Elson
Mean Girl )
Black B Mathew Reid
DUNDEE LEXI ) )
Lt Fawn B Jamie Hosking

ohnny No Ice
JBlack Dy

Sheezel
Blk & Wh D

Pocket Picker
Black D

Out To Sea
Wh & Bdl D

ool <l o BCN ~ B>

R11 Carina Leagues Club
2218 | M5520m
NAME

Daysea's Rowd
n RedyFWn D y

== Lederhosen Boy
w/-a FawnD
—

Beau Boy
3 Black D

Contract
n Black D
Cincinnati Hope
5 Black B
Haunted Town (SCR)

Excessive
Black B

Midnight Bandit
Black D

Moment Of Glory
Black D

(into 6)
Kasey's Money (SCR)

SR o I

Noel Evans
Brent Kline
Matthew Heilbronn

Glen Boody

LAST 4

8532

3247

3312

2244

1254

1323

6662

7224

BEST T/D

30.14

30.34

30.32

NBT

30.48

31.19

30.51

30.25

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

TRAINER

Claude Dacey
Sandra Hunt
Brett Hazelgrove
Scott Mcguiness

Cyndie Elson
John Hutchinson

Warren Nicholls
Greg Paull

Kerri-Lyn Harkness

Peter O'Reilly

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

5331

7253

3464

1282

3737

5116

6635

6243

6864

7786

BEST T/D

30.03

30.07

30.54

30.23

30.02

30.62

30.19

30.27

30.45

30.51

R8

21:18

OPEN 520m

NAME

August Bob
Dark Bdl D

== Kahlo Hayze

Black B

Danger Zone
Black

Saanvi
Black B

Golden Bear
Red Fwn D

Kia Kaha
Black B

Super Scrub
Black D

WARM COCKLES
Black D

N

.com.au

Brisbane Young Guns F

TRAINER

Tony Brett

Sandra Hunt

Travis Elson

Tom Tzouvelis

Adam Mcintosh

Warren Nicholls

Travis Elson

David Burnett

Royal Warren (SCR) Cyndie Elson

Cleopatra Hayze (SCR) Sandra Hunt

R10 Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
22:03 | M5520m
NAME TRAINER

=
O,

) ool -~ i o HCON ~ B

Don't Tell Helen
Black B

Hoover
Black D

Gold Ti
Black D P

At Sea
Dark Bdl D

My Genie
Red Fwn B

Bundy Prize
Black B

Hara's Heidi
Wh & Blk B

Blue Rex
Brindle D

Lord Yuri (SCR)

Hopeful Bella (SCR)

Christine Bourke
Cecil Druery
John Hutchinson
Glen Boody
Renald Attard
Shane Topping
Noel Evans

Peter O'Reilly

Tammy Hancock

Cyndie Elson

PRIZE MONEY $43,125
$30K - $7.5K - $3.7K - $1.8K

LAST 4

1541

AN

2222

3221

1212

1132

2682

1221

4136
6753

BEST T/D

30.13

29.72

29.99

30.00

29.85

30.06

29.95

29.86

30.12
29.96

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

4431

4244

8547

3215

2377

7314

7152

5735

7576
7856

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.31

30.60

30.17

30.44

30.41

30.49

30.43

30.93

30.54
29.88
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